
-. .- - . . _ ._

a.cOwTnAcTsocOOc y m .oP enu,g..

AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION / MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT ~, bWWph@n% 1pq|jKW s
2. sME t40 MENT /MoutF # CAT 40r* *sO. L Ef FECiIVE DATE 4. REQUtitT40N/PUAC 4ASE REQ. NO. 6. PROJEC T MO. 4/ ePn_ N) q |

Five (5) />h$/9a RFPA-No. RGV-88-306 dtd 12 /11/90
' ' ' ^ "'"''''"' " ' " * * * ' * * " " ' ' " " coOri

.

..is5UEO uv coOE;

U.S. Nuclear Regulatory Comission
eDivision o' Gntracts & Property Management . . .

Washingtos s.C. 20555
i

UAvdE AND ADOftES$ OF CON T f4 AC Y084 (No, street, county. State and 2:17 Code) y) 9A. AMENOMENT OF SOL 8 CIT ATION NO.

Pacific 8 ell Telephone Company
370 3rd Street, Room 601 "' ^ " " ' ' " * " " '
San Francisco CA 94107

loa. MOOlFICATION OF CONT 8EACT/ ORDER
NO.

X NRC-32-88-306
100. DAT EO (SM ITEM J J)

CODE | FACILITY CODE 10/01/87
iL THIS ITEM ONLY APPLIES TO AMENDMENTS OF SOLICITATIONS

n smtered soliciulion is amended as set forth in item 14,. The hour and date specified for receipt of Of fers is e n tend.x!. is not eu.
The atso

ten &d.
Of fers must acknowledge recidoiof this anwndment prior to the hour and date specified in the solicitatiorior as amended by one of the following rnethods:

copies of the amendment: (b) Dy acknowledging receipt of this amendmerit on exh copy of the of fer(a) By completing items 8 and 15.and returning
submitted; or (c) By separate letter or telegra+ which includes a reference to the solicitation and amendswint numbers. FAILURE OF YOUR ACKNOWLEDG.
MENT TO DE RECElvEO AT THE PLACE L.dtGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PAIOR TO; HE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT
IN hEJECTiON OF YOUR OrFE A f f by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an of fer already submitted, such change may be tvu.je by telegram or
letter. prov,ded each tele 9rarn or letter makes reference to the solicitation and thi$ amendenent, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified

3 2. ACCOUN T BNG AN D APPROPRar' TION DA T A (l/ required)

B&R No.: 195-20-66-23-0 FIN No.: C50091 APPN. No.: 31X0200.195 OBLIGATE: $17.767.56

13. THIS ITEM APPLIES ONLY TO MODIFICATIONS OF CONTRACTS / ORDERS.
;

IT MODIFIES THE CONTR ACT/ ORDER NO. AS DESCRIBED IN ITEM 14.
A. I His CHhNGE OR DE f415 ISSUE O s2V R$U AN T TO: (Specify authority) THE CHANGES SE T FOtt TH IN liEM 14 ARE MADE IN T HE CON.

, 1y T R ACT ORDE R NO. IN ITEM 3 0A.l

D. THE A00VE NUMDE RED CONTR AC T/Os10ER 15 MOOtFIED TO REFLECT THE ADMINISTR ATIVE CHANGES (such as chantes in payant office,
sparopriotson date. e tc.) SE T FORT H IN IT EM I4. PURSUAN T TO THC AU THORtTY OF F A R 43.3 0)(ol.

C. T Hl$ SUPPLE MEN T AL AG 64 E E MEN T IS ENT E R E O IN T O PUf45U AN T TO AU THORIT Y OF r .

D. 01niR I$pectly espe of mods!scatsan and authorses)

.1
l E. IMPORTANT: Contractor b is not. Oisreaui,eo10sioninisoOCumenienoreiurn copies to ine issuino OrriCe.

E$CRlPTION OF AMENOMEN T]MOOlFIChif 0N (OrtenUed by UCF eectnon headants. includent sot *cetetsonteentract euk ect matter ernere leosn6te.I

| SeP " age 2

-

| E u.oi . o ...oe ne...n. e. ..,-, .no c o,c.i.on. .< in. aoc um.ni .t. .nc.a in ii.m ,A o, s oA ai n. .io to,e c n.n,. . .....ns un<n.n... .no .n tut, to.c c
ano eNut. 16A. N AME AND TITLE OF CONT R ACitNG OF FICER (Type or priati
)$ A. N A%tE AND T I T L E OF SIGNE s4 (-(3pc or prints

Paul Edgeworth, Contracting Officer
J SU. CON T R AC I O54/OF F E 640R n $C. OAIE $8GNED 160 EOSTA 5 F AME RI A 16C. O A TE 5fGNED

Ldr .. . . . _ _ . . _ 12//3/90Mr,_gnenu
'

. . . . _. . ; . _ . __ : a
01 Cron ourton tilfoerrD' o..o . u i. . *p.-*<m a.m .. .c - .o

ST ANDAHD FOAM 30 t8tEv. ac si
f45N 75 0o;.lS?So13 Jo-loS
eREveOVs EO rior UNUs^otL 9012140163 901213 r'A n'7%*C7RNI,. 3" ' '

PDR CONTR
NRC-33-88-306 PDC

. . . . - . . - . . . . , , . - - , -



,
.. . .. . . . . . -

|

.

3.
.

l

i

NRC-32-88-306
' Modification No. 5

Page 2 of 2

The purpose of this modification is to provide FY 91 funding in the amount
c.f $17,767.56. Accordingly, the following change is hereby made:

1. Section G - Contract Administration Data, subsection G.6 entitled

Consideration is revised to read as follows:

"The present estimate for performing the work under this contract is
$104,715.52. Tho total amount obligated is $104,715.52."

All other terms and conditions under this contract remain the same.

I

!

i
|
,

!

l

s

1

(
.

W y - + - . , ,v . - +-w-- ,-+-wy, -+--v- - --w~ sere- --- e - - --,rw--,- 3+<-- e r - w -- pc,,- ,- - - - ,


